
Kansas Bioterrorism Regions (Health Care Coalitions)
2021 - 2022

North West Kansas HCC
Coordinator: Jonathan Blackburn
Email: nw@hccpkansas.com
Cell phone: 407-314-0358

HCC Chair: Roy Litfin, EMT
Address: 520 W. 5th St., Quinter, KS 67752
Email: rlitfin@govecountymedicalcenter.org
Office phone: 785-754-5162
Cell phone: 785-754-8354

South West Kansas HCC
Coordinators: Mindi Bremer
Email: sw@hccpkansas.com
Cell phone: 620-214-2550

HCC Chair: Mindi Bremer, Ep, Chronic Care Mgr.
Address: 221 E. Earl Street, Leoti, KS 67861
Email: mbremer@wchosp.com
Office phone: 620-375-2233

North Central Kansas HCC
Coordinator: Tami Wood
Email: nc@hccpkansas.com
Cell phone: 785-639-0594

HCC Chair: Jason Tiller, Director, SCHD
Address: 125 W. Elm St., Salina, KS 67401
Email: jason.tiller@sschd.org
Office phone: 785-826-6600 ext. 7313
Cell phone: 785-307-2071

South Central Kansas HCC
Coordinator: DeAnn Konkel
Email: sc@hccpkansas.com
Cell phone: 316-669-1811

HCC Chair: Skip Cowan, KCEM
Address: 215 Pine Street, Newton, KS 67114
Email: scowan@harveycounty.com
Office phone: 316-283-1637 ext. 229

Kansas City Metro HCC
Coordinator: Andrew Conyers
Email: metro@hccpkansas.com
Cell phone: 913-832-6858

HCC Chair: Elijah Thompson
Address: 10500 Quivira Road, Overland Park, KS 66215
Email: elijah.thompson@hcamidwest.com
Office phone: 913-541-5964

North East Kansas HCC
Coordinator: Danielle Marten, MPA, CHEP
Email: ne@hccpkansas.com
Cell phone: 316-304-5713

HCC Chair: Michael Bomberger, CHCS
Address: 206 Grand Ave., St. Marys, KS 66536
Email: michaelbomberger@chcsks.org
Office phone: 785-437-3734 ext. 4180
Cell phone: 785-336-4060

South East Kansas HCC
Coordinator: Destany Wheeler
Email: se@hccpkansas.com
Cell phone: 620-288-0382

HCC Chair: Neil Springer
Address: 1902 US Hwy 59, Parsons, KS 67357
Email: nspringer@labettehealth.com
Office phone: 620-820-5949
Work cell phone: 620-778-5497
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